Burners
Monoblock free flame burners
EPB (E3007 rev. 03 - 14/06/2021)
EPB - E3007 rev. 03 - 14/06/2021
www.esapyronics.com 2
Headquarters:
Esa S.p.A.
Via Enrico Fermi 40

The ignition of the EPB burners occurs by means of a
high-voltage discharge obtained through an electrode.
the detection is carried out through another electrode, or
by a UV light barrier (in the version with refractory block).
Model
Capacity
[kW]
Flame length
[mm]
Flame tube output
diameter [mm]
Flame
speed[m/s]
Flame ignition
and detection
EPB-150 150 700 ÷ 1000 94 44 N°2 Electrodes EN
EPB-300 300 1000 ÷ 1250 122 52 N°2 Electrodes EN
EPB-400 400 1200 ÷1500 122 69 N°2 Electrodes EN
EPB-600 600 1500 ÷ 2000 160 56 N°2 Electrodes EN
EPB-900 900 1800 ÷ 2400 187 67 N°2 Electrodes EN
EPB-1500 1500 2000 ÷ 3000 210 65 N°2 Electrodes EN
The adoption of flame control systems is strongly
recommended in all systems operating at temperatures
below 750 °C (UNI EN746 / 2).
The EPB burners are "nozzle mix" type burners, the com-